6-1131 Bridge Handle

Advantages

= For vertical or horizontal applications.

Bridge Handle

Part Number

213-0303.31-00000

213-0303.33-00000

213-0302.31-00000

213-0302.33-00000

Surface
chrome plated
black

chrome plated

black

Materials

= Bridge handle: zinc die, chrome
plated or black

Remarks

Fastening with M4 screws.

81 mm

81 mm

95.5 mm

95.5 mm

L1

93 mm

93 mm

106 mm

106 mm

L2

72 mm

72 mm

85 mm

85 mm

22 mm

22 mm

24 mm

24 mm

Installation
type

screw-on
screw-on
screw-on

screw-on

Delivery Unit
10 pcs.
10 pcs.
10 pcs.

10 pcs.
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